1www.gfsignet.com
Features
•  Controlled surface
finish ensures accu-
racy and repeatability
•  316SS electrodes with
injection molded
PEEK™ process con-

of their respective companies.
3-2840.099 (A-2/03)  © 2003 by Signet Scientific Company printed in U.S.A.
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2839-1 159 000 921 Cell 0.01, 4.6m/15 ft. cable, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2839-1D 159 000 923 Cell 0.01, 4.6m/15 ft. cable, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2840-1 159 000 786 Cell 0.1, 4.6m/15 ft. cable, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2840-1D 159 000 788 Cell 0.1, 4.6m/15 ft. cable, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2841-1 159 000 790 Cell 1 .0, 4.6m/15 ft. cable, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2841-1D 159 000 792 Cell 1 .0, 4.6m/15 ft. cable, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2842-1 159 000 794 Cell 10.0, 4.6m/15 ft. cable, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2842-1D 159 000 796 Cell 10.0, 4.6m/15ft. cable, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-5800CR 198 825 005 Conductivity/Resistivity Monitor
3-5900 198 825 008 5900 Salinity Monitor